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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Fwd: Purchase order no E1/240124
1 message

Cathy Green <office@viamed.co.uk> 25 January 2024 at 07:20
Reply-To: cathy.green@viamed.co.uk
To: office@vmsecure.me.uk

Please add to the system
Thanks Cathy

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl>
Date: Wed, 24 Jan 2024 at 19:48
Subject: Re: Purchase order no E1/240124
To: Cathy Green <cathy.green@viamed.co.uk>, <orders@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Cathy, 

I will also need 25x R-47V sensors. Please add it to the order.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

śr., 24 sty 2024 o 13:00 Oxylink - Piotr Podkowa <piotr@oxylink.pl> napisał(a):
Dear Cathy, 

Please supply as stated below:

1.
Sensor type: R-43V
Qty: x10

2.
Sensor type: R-23V
Qty: x15

on order number E1/240124.

It would be great if you could dispatch it with my previous order.

Pozdrawiam serdecznie / Best regards,

Piotr Podkowa
OXYLINK
Mobile: +48 509 701 509

--
Kind regards

Cathy Green
Viamed Ltd.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email:Cathy.Green@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634 542


